HURON

12 UNSPENT APPROP

‘13 TARGET

‘13 BEG BAL

Transit (JN105547)

Atwater Rd(Verona - Parisville)(JN 119016)

Filion Road (M25-Caseville Rd)(JN89596)
Learman/Carpenter (Hellems - M142)(JN 119018)
Bad Axe Rd(Huron Line Rd - Atwater)(JN 119017)

'13 END BAL

'14 TARGET

'14 BEG BAL

Transit (JN 109511)

Bad Axe Rd(Atwater- Thompson Rd)(JN 120541)

‘14 END BAL

‘15 TARGET

'15 BEG BAL

Transit (Misc Equipment) (JN 112824)
Kinde Rd (M25 - Pinnebog Rd)(JN109508)

'15 END BAL

'16 TARGET

'16 BEG BAL

Transit(JN 119188)

Kinde Rd (Crockard Rd-Verona Rd)(IJN109509)
State Park Rd(Kinde-M25)(IN 119021)

'16 END BAL

‘17 TARGET

'17 BEG BAL

Sebewaing Rd(Notter Rd- Elkton Rd)(IJN119022)
Transit(JN 119653)

‘17 END BAL

STIP Approved 3/14/2013
STIP Amended 5/24/2013

Work Description

Vehicle Equipment
Resurface
Resurface
Resurface
Resurface

Misc Equipment
Resurface

Misc Equipment
Resurface

Misc Equipment
Resurface
Reconstruct

Reconstruct

Support/Admin Vehicle

STP
$21,713
$723,743
$745,457
$32,000
$440,000
$300,000
$145,000
$160,000
$0
$0
($331,543)
$738,218
$406,675
$32,000
$496,000

($121,325)
$752,982
$631,657
$32,000
$740,000
$0
$0
$0
($140,343)
$768,042
$627,699
$32,000
$470,000
$400,000
$0
$0
($274,301)
$783,403
$509,102
$680,000
$32,000

($202,898)

FED-D

STATE-D
($59,953)
$128,131

$68,178
$0

$0
$100,000
$15,000
$0

$0

$0

($46,822)
$128,131

$81,309

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$81,309
$128,131

$209,440

$0

$140,000

$0

$0

$0

$69,440
$128,131

$197,571

$0

$122,000

$0

$0

$0

$75,571
$128,131

$203,701

$200,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,701

COUNTY BALANCE SHEET
TASK FORCE #7A -6/21/2013

LOCAL

$8,000
$110,000
$100,000
$40,000
$40,000
$0

$0

$8,000
$124,000
$0

$0

$0

$8,000
$220,000
$0

$0

$0

$8,000
$148,000
$100,000
$0

$0

$220,000
$8,000
$0

$0

$0

TOTAL

$40,000
$550,000
$500,000
$200,000
$200,000
$0

$0

$40,000
$620,000
$0

$0

$0

$40,000
$740,000
$0

$0

$0

$40,000
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

SANILAC

'12 UNSPENT APPROP

'13 TARGET

'13 BEG BAL

Maple Valley (Peck-Marlette)(IJN51686)

Miller Rd (M19-Campbell) (JN 109515)

Campbell Rd (M46-Miller, Sandusky)(JN106454)

Minden Road (BCFV to South Minden Limits)(JN 112607)

'13 END BAL

'14 TARGET

'14 BEG BAL

Deckerville (M53-Decker)(JN109513)

Old 51 (M46 to Carsonville SVL)(IN 115889)

'14 END BAL

'15 TARGET

'15 BEG BAL

Snover Road (M19 to North Sandusky)(JN 112608)

Croswell Road (Seitzer Road to Sanborn Road) (JN 112613)

'15 END BAL

'16 TARGET

'16 BEG BAL

Deckerville Road (Decker to Bulgrien)(JN 115892)
Old 51 (M46 to Carsonville SVL)(IN 115891)
Deckerville Road (Wheeler - M19)(IN 115892)

'16 END BAL

'17 TARGET

'17 BEG BAL

Old 51(Carsonville SVL-Croswell NVL)(JN 119025)
Ruth Road (M46 - Deckerville SVL)(IJN 119026)

'17 END BAL

Work Description
Resurface
Resurface
Resurface

Crush and Pave

Crush and Pave
Grade

Resurface
Resurface

Resurface
Mill and Resurface
Resurface

Resurface
Resurface

STP
$12,403
$828,539
$840,941
$513,009
$180,208
$0
$141,013
$0
$0
$0
$6,711
$845,109
$851,821
$350,000
$40,000
$0
$0
$0
$461,821
$862,012
$1,323,832
$455,857
$223,932
$0
$0
$0
$644,043
$879,252
$1,523,295
$1,028,791
$110,000
$190,251
$0
$0
$194,253
$896,837
$1,091,090
$757,939
$492,744

($159,593)

FED-D

STATE-D

$354,142
$135,261

$489,404

$94,504

$0

$350,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$44,900
$135,261

$180,161

$213,206

$0

$0

$0

$0
($33,045)
$135,261

$102,216

$137,305

$0

$0

$0

$0
($35,089)
$135,261

$100,173

$48,927

$50,000

$48,927

$0

$0
($47,681)
$135,261

$87,580

$86,000

$0

LOCAL

$151,877
$60,156
$87,500
$35,235
$0

$0

$0

$174,068
$0
$59,795
$0

$0

$210,985
$123,186
$0
$0
$0



TOTAL

$759,390
$240,364
$437,500
$176,248
$0
$0
$0

$563,206
$50,000
$0

$0

$0

$593,162
$223,932
$0
$0
$0

$1,251,786
$160,000
$298,973
$0

$0

$1,054,924
$615,930
$0

$0

$0

TUSCOLA

‘12 UNSPENT APPROP

'13 TARGET

'13 BEG BAL

Collling Rd (Deckerville-M24)(JN109517) (ACC)
Transit (JN 105553)

Fulton St (Mill to Main, Mayville)(JN109536)(ACC)
Ormes (Vassar to M-15) (JN 1112618)

Huron Ave (Sherman-Norman, Vassar)(JN105552)
Vassar Road (Vassar CL to M-46)(JN 119033)

'13 END BAL

'14 TARGET

'14 BEG BAL

Vassar (M81 - M138) (JN 112615)

'14 END BAL

'15 TARGET

'15 BEG BAL

Huron Ave (Norman to Scotch, Vassar) (JN 112616)
Transit (JN 112617)

Main St (Lobdel-M24, Mayville)(JN109518)

'15 END BAL

'16 TARGET

'16 BEG BAL

Birch Run Road (M-15 to Sheridan)(JN 119034)

'16 END BAL

'17 TARGET

'17 BEG BAL

Bay City Forestville (Unionsville to Gagetown)(JN 119035)
Transit(JN 119036)

'17 END BAL

Vassar Road (Vassar CL to M-46)

Work Description

Resurface
Bus Purchase
Resurface
Resurface
Reconstruct
Resurface

Resurface

Reconstruct
Bus Purchase
Resurface

Resurface

Reconstruct
Bus Purchase

Resurface

STP
$235,290
$805,228

$1,040,518
$80,000
$100,800
$29,316
$175,000
$520,000
$209,164
$0
($73,762)
$821,333
$747,571
$467,245
$0
$0
$0
$0
$280,326
$837,760
$1,118,086
$560,000
$50,400
$137,360
$0
$0
$370,326
$854,515
$1,224,840
$316,000
$0
$0
$0
$0
$908,840
$871,605
$1,780,445
$2,049,328
$50,400

($319,283)

$0

STATE-D

$135,583
$133,836

$269,419

($9,217)
$133,836

$124,619

$208,255

$0

$0

$0

$0
($83,636)
$133,836

$50,200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$50,200
$133,836

$184,036

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$184,036
$133,836

$317,872

$267,672

$0

$0

$0

$0

$50,200

$0

LOCAL

$0
$25,200
$0
$101,000
$160,000
$140,000
$0

$328,872
$0
$0
$0
$0

$140,000
$12,600
$34,340
$0

$0

$160,000
$0
$0
$0
$0

$580,000
$12,600
$0

$0

$0

$0

TOTAL

$80,000
$126,000
$29,316
$340,800
$820,000
$423,000
$0

$1,004,372
$0
$0
$0
$0

$700,000
$63,000
$171,700
$0

$0

$476,000
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

TASK FORCE #7A TOTALS

STP FED-D
'12 UNSPENT APPROP $269,406 $0
'13 TARGET $2,357,510 $0
'13 BEG BAL $2,626,916 $0
'13 END BAL ($398,594) $0
'14 TARGET $2,404,660 $0
'14 BEG BAL $2,006,067 $0
'14 END BAL $620,822 $0
'15 TARGET $2,452,754 $0
'15 BEG BAL $3,073,575 $0
'15 END BAL $874,026 $0
'16 TARGET $2,501,809 $0
'16 BEG BAL $3,375,835 $0
'16 END BAL $828,793 $0
'17 TARGET $2,551,845 $0
'17 BEG BAL $3,380,638 $0
'17 END BAL ($681,773) $0

STATE-D
$429,772
$397,228
$827,000

($11,140)
$397,228
$386,089

($35,372)
$397,228
$361,856

$84,551
$397,228
$481,779

$211,925
$397,228
$609,154

$55,482



	7A

